
 

 

शुद्धिपत्र-1/Corrigendum -1   

 

                                                               शदु्धिपत्र /CORRIGENDUM – 01/2023-24        द्धिन ांक:  20 म र्च 2024    

ई-निविदा सं : भौ.अनु.प्र./नन.अनु.समू./ई-ननविदा 29/2023-24 ददनाांक 13-02-2024 
NIT no.  : PRL/CMG/e-Tender  29/2023-24 dated 13-02-2024 

कार्य का िाम : पीआरएल के विभभन्न पररसर, अहमदाबाद में गीजर के ननिारक रखरखाि के भलए द्वि-िावषिक 
रखरखाि अनुबांि। 

Name of Work : Bi-Annual Maintenance Contract for preventive maintenance of geysers at 

various PRL Premises, Ahmedabad. 

उपरोक्त ननविदा एिां कधित कार्ि कक डाऊनलोड़िग एिां अपलोड़िग कक अांनतम ताररख ननम्न ताभलका अनुसार बढाई जाती है / 

The last date of downloading and uploading for e-NIT mentioned above and for the said work is hereby extended 

as per the following table: 
 

क्र.सां./ 
Sr. No. 

वििरण/ 
Details 

ननविदानसुार 
As per NIT 

इस शदु्धिपत्र अनसु र 
As per this corrigendum 

1 
अनुमाननत लागत 
Estimated cost 

₹ 3.71 लाख/Lakhs ₹ 3.71 लाख/Lakhs 

2 ई.एम.डी./EMD ₹ 7,420/- ₹ 7,420/- 

3 

ननविदा दस्तािेज डाउनलोड करने 
की अिधि  

 

Period during which the 

tender document can be 

downloaded 

04-03-2024 को 10:00 बजे से 
13-03-2024 को 14:30 बजे तक  
 

From 04-03-2024 at 10:00 hrs. 
to 13-03-2024 at 14:30 hrs. 

04-03-2024 को 10:00 बजे से 
27-03-2024 को 14:30 बजे तक  
 
From 04-03-2024 at 10:00 hrs 
to 27-03-2024 at 14:30 hrs 

4 

बोली स्पष्टीकरण 

 

 

Bid clarification 

04-03-2024 को 11:00 बजे से 
14-03-2024 को 14:30 बजे तक  
 
From 04-03-2024 at 11:00 hrs. 
to 14-03-2024 at 14:30 hrs. 

04-03-2024 को 11:00 बजे से  
28-03-2024 को 14:30 बजे तक  
 
From 04-03-2024 at 11:00 hrs 
to 28-03-2024 at 14:30 hrs 

5 

ननविदा प्राप्तत की अांनतम नतधि 
और समर् (केिल ऑनलाइन 
जमा) 
Last date and time of 

receipt of tender 

15-03-2024 को 14:30 बजे तक 
 
15-03-2024 up to 14:30 hrs 

01-04-2024 को 14:30 बजे तक 
01-04-2024 up to 14:30 hrs 

6 

ननविदा खोलने की ननर्त नतधि 
और समर् 

Due date and time of 

opening of tender 

18-03-2024 15:00 बजे 
 
18-03-2024 at 15:00 hrs 

02-04-2024 को 15:00 बजे 
 

  02-04-2024 at 15:00 hrs 

विस्ततृ ननविदा दस्तािेज ई-टेंडररांग के िेबसाइट www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO स ेडाउनलोड कक जा सकती है। विस्ततृ 
ननविदा में ननिािररत अन्र् सभी शतें अपररिनतित रहेंगी। 
Detailed Tender document can be downloaded from the e-tendering website www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO. All 

other conditions stipulated in the above NIT will remain unaltered. 

 -Sd- 

     (सांजर् एस. िैरागड/ेSanjay S.Wairagade) 

समूह प्रिान, नन.अनु.समू./ Group Head, CMG                                                                                

भौनतक अिसंुधाि प्रर्ोगशाला Physical Research Laboratory 

(अांतररक्ष विभाग, भारत सरकार, की इकाई) (A Unit of Dept. of Space, Govt. of India) 

निमायण एिं अिुरक्षण समूह Construction and Maintenance Group 
निरांगपुरा, अहमदाबाद-380009 Navrangpura, Ahmedabad -380009 
फोन नां.: (079)26314091/4092 Tel. No.:  (079) 2631 4091/4092 

फैक्स नां.(079) 26314904 Fax No: (079) 26314904 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO
http://www.tenderwizard.com/ISRO

